
Four Year and Three Year B.A./B.Sc. Semester III Examination, 2025  

(under CCF, 2022) 

 

Schedule of Practical Examinations  

 

 

Subject Paper Date Time 

Botany 
CC3 

MN1 

 

13.03.2026 

 

12:00 P.M. 

Chemistry 

 

MN1 

 

17.03.2026 -- 

Film Studies 
CC3 

MN1 

 

18.03.2026 

 

11:30 A.M. 

Geography MN 

 

16.03.2026 

 

12: 00 P.M. 

Microbiology 
CC3 

MN1 

 

13.03.2026 

14.03.2026 

 

-- 

Physics MN        18.03.2026 
-- 

 

Zoology MN1 11.03.2026 

 

   11:00 A.M. 

 

 

 


