

**Four Year and Three Year B.A./B.Sc. Semester III Examination, 2025  
(under CCF, 2022)**

**Schedule of Practical Examinations**

<b>Subject</b>	<b>Paper</b>	<b>Date</b>	<b>Time</b>
<b>Botany</b>	CC3 MN1	13.03.2026	12:00 P.M.
<b>Chemistry</b>	MN1	17.03.2026	--
<b>Film Studies</b>	CC3 MN1	18.03.2026	11:30 A.M.
<b>Geography</b>	MN	16.03.2026	12: 00 P.M.
<b>Microbiology</b>	CC3 MN1	13.03.2026 14.03.2026	--
<b>Physics</b>	MN	18.03.2026	--
<b>Zoology</b>	MN1	11.03.2026	11:00 A.M.